
 

 

 

2017-2018 

REGULAR SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS & SPECIAL STUDY SESSIONS 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Meetings will be held the 2
nd

 and 4
th

 Monday of each month at 6:00PM.  Meetings will be held 

in the Board Room at District Office, 1294 Chestnut Street, Clarkston, WA - unless otherwise 

noted. 

 

2017  September 11, 2017 Monday Study Session – Board Room 

  September 25, 2017 Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  October 9, 2017  Monday Study Session - CHS 

  October 23, 2017  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  November 13, 2017  Monday Study Session - LMS 

  November 27, 2017  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  December 11, 2017  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

2018  January 22, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  February 12, 2018  Monday Study Session - Grantham 

  February 26, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  March 12, 2018  Monday Study Session - Heights 

  March 26, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

 

  April 9, 2018   Monday Study Session - Parkway 

  April 23, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  May 14, 2018  Monday Study Session - Highland 

  May 29, 2018  Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 

  June 11, 2018  Monday Study Session – Board Room 

  June 25, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  July 16, 2018   Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  August 13, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 

  August 27, 2018  Monday Regular Board Meeting 


